
MCCOVEY COVE REGATTA :: Saturday, May 18, 2024

ROWER CLUB CATEGORY BOAT PAID AVG. AGE GENDER MIX

Dave Maloney SERC Wooden 1X Penaat --- ---

Carter McCardwell DC Shell 1X El Niño --- ---

--- ---

VOLUNTEERS --- ---

Robin Hart hartrobin.d@gmail.com --- ---

Ellen Hathaway ellenhathaway8@gmail.com --- ---

Riley Culligan Riley.culligan@gmail.com --- ---

Kim Harris Kim@digitalbabel.com --- ---

Otto Williams otto_williams@me.com --- ---

Tim Kreutzen tkreutzen@gmail.com --- ---

Nathaniel Berger neberger91@gmail.com --- ---

Ramsey Williams ramsey.williams@gmail.com --- ---

Heather Kremer heather.kremer@gmail.com --- ---

Marci G. --- ---

Diane Walton dianewalton9@earthlink.net --- ---

John Robiola johnrobiola@yahoo.com --- ---


